5
5-2-4
2
ICP DAS CO., LTD.     Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems      Vol. IWCP 1.0.00 (2011.MAY.18)
ZigBee Products
ZigBee Converters
ZigBee Converters
ZB-2570-T(PA)/ZB-2571-T(PA)

ZigBee Converters
ZB-2570-T(PA)/ZB-2571-T(PA)
Ordering Information
Accessories
ZB-2570-T CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2570-T/S CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2570-PA CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2570-PA/S CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2571-T CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2571-T/S CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2571-PA CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2571-PA/S CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2550-T CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2551-T CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2550-PA CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2551-PA CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2510-T CR ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)
ZB-2510-PA CR High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)